CONTENTS

- S48



CHAPTER

- - o

IT

I1T

v

VI

VIiII

VIIT

- : CONTENTS : -

e S Y - -~ Y- .

PART - 1

General Information on Sodium Nitrate
and Calcite

Experimental Technigues
Analysis of Straight Line Plots

PART . II

——— U A Wb b et ettt

Microhardness of Crystals (General)

Variation of Load with Ddiagonal
Length of Indentation Mark

Variation of Hardness with Load

Graphical Analysis of Experimental
Observations

PART - III

-

Dissolution Phenomena on Crystal
Surfaces (General)

PAGE

- —

17

62

77

101

111

144

151



IX

Dissolution of Calcite Cleavages
in Aqueous Solutions of Sodium
hydroxide

Thermal Etching of Calcite

Cleavages

Studies of Etch Patterns by
Multiple Beam Interferometry and
Scanning Electron Microscopy

PART - IV

Conclusions and Future Plan of
work

APPENDIX - 1

Microindentation Hardness of
Indium Antimonide Crystals

[

APPENDIX - 1I

List of Research Papers

177

210

231

243



